
Town of York
Code Enforcement Office

App Date

Application Dates:  05/7/2024 through 06/02/2024 

Map & Lot Property Location Construction TypePermit No.

0020-00375/28/2024 2 BARN POINT Seawall Repair2024-0475

0011-00095/28/2024 13 PARK CIRCLE Seawall Repair2024-0476

0021-0001-A-00005/28/2024 7 BARN POINT Seawall Repair2024-0477

0018-00275/28/2024 23 SHORE ROAD Door & Window2024-0479

0018-00275/28/2024 23 SHORE ROAD Shed2024-0480

0039-00395/29/2024 175 LONG SANDS
ROAD

Finish Above Garage2024-0481

0021-00215/29/2024 59 FREEMAN STREET Heat Pump2024-0482

0046-0050-A5/30/2024 19 ROARING ROCK
ROAD

Rooftop Solar System2024-0484

0087-0061-B5/30/2024 2 HARVEST LN EXT Addition, Deck & Interior
Renovation

2024-0485

0056-00165/30/2024 56 LINDSAY ROAD Shoreland Expansion2024-0486

0094-00695/30/2024 859 US ROUTE 1 Prefab Storage2024-0487

0038-00505/30/2024 353 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Front Stoop and Stair2024-0488

0090-0017-L5/30/2024 3 HICKORY LANE Interior Renovations2024-0489

0027-0053-A5/30/2024 61 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

ATF-Mini Split, Insulatyion,
Lighting & Sound System

2024-0310

0031-0002-00015/30/2024 19 A STREET Heat Pump2024-0492

0036-00315/30/2024 15 KERRY ROAD ATF-Deck, Guards, Railings2024-0493

0036-00215/30/2024 18 KERRY ROAD2024-0494

0093-0051-B5/30/2024 69 SCITUATE ROAD Window Replacement2024-0496

0057-00185/30/2024 16 VARRELL LANE Window Replacement2024-0497

0096-00865/30/2024 291 MOUNTAIN ROAD Door & Window2024-0498

0033-0145-B5/30/2024 24 RESERVE STREET Window Replacement2024-0499

0031-0011-00025/30/2024 149R LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Window Replacement2024-0500

ATF - Storm Repairs
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0095-0021-A5/31/2024 112 OLD MOUNTAIN
ROAD

Finish Work Permit 2022-04762024-0503

0085-0019-G5/31/2024 11 DAVID DRIVE Deck2024-0504

0100-0022-G5/31/2024 71 PINE HILL ROAD Generator2024-0505

0094A00285/31/2024 20 CHICKADEE DRIVE Generator2024-0506

0002-0021-B5/31/2024 415 PINE HILL ROAD Solar Panels2024-0507

0099-0072-G5/31/2024 17 HENRI WAY Rooftop Solar2024-0508

0091-0009-00O45/31/2024 New SFD2024-0509

0091-0009-00O35/31/2024 New SFD2024-0510

0044-0027-W5/31/2024 18 FIELD AVENUE Generator2024-0511

0097-0002-G5/31/2024 33 ABBEY ROAD Generator2024-0512

0096-01115/31/2024 149 CLAY HILL ROAD Generator2024-0513

0046-0048-N5/31/2024 5 WAVECREST DRIVE Generator2024-0514

0096-0024-F5/31/2024 304 CHASES POND
ROAD

Generator2024-0515

0093-0045-A5/31/2024 2 GROVER LANE Generator2024-0516

0012-0016-T5/31/2024 50 OSSIPEE ROAD Generator2024-0517

0076-00135/31/2024 4 LOCK LANE Generator2024-0518

5 ROCKFALL WAY

7 ROCKFALL WAY


